

Campaign Disclosure Statement and Financial Statement

Local Authorities Election Act
(Sections 147.3, 147.4)

NOTE: The personal information on this form is being collected to support the administrative requirements of the local authorities election process and is authorized under section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act and section 33(c) of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. The personal information will be managed in compliance with the privacy provisions of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act. If you have any questions concerning the collection of this personal information, please contact

[Redacted] Title of the Responsible Official [Redacted] Business Phone Number
 LOCAL JURISDICTION Fort Saskatchewan, PROVINCE OF ALBERTA
 Full Name of Candidate Deanna Lennox
 Candidate's Mailing Address [Redacted], Alberta
 Postal Code [Redacted]

This form, including any contributor information from line 2, is a public document.

Pre-Campaign Period Report

1. Pre-Campaign Period Contributions (up to a limit of \$5,000 per year or \$10,000 from candidate's own funds per year)
2. Pre-Campaign Period Expenses

Campaign Period Revenue

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS:

1. Total amount of contributions of \$50.00 or less
2. Total amount of all contributions of \$50.01 and greater, together with the contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount)

NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money and valued personal property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 + 2 - 3)

OTHER SOURCES:

5. Total amount contributed out of candidate's own funds
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous election campaign
8. Total amount of other revenue
9. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6, 7 and 8)
10. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 9)

0
5422.00
409.64
5012.36

10,000
-
-
10,000
15,012.36

Campaign Period Expenditures

11. Total Campaign Period Expenses Paid 15,012.36 Unpaid _____ TOTAL 15,012.36

The Candidate must attach an itemized expense report to this form.

Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit) (deduct line 11 from line 10)

0

A candidate who has incurred campaign expenses or received contributions of \$50,000 or more must attach a review engagement statement to this form.

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE

This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge this document and all attachments accurately reflect the information required under section 147.4 of the *Local Authorities Election Act*.

2022-01-24

Date yyyy-mm-dd



Signature

Forward the signed original of this document to the address of the local jurisdiction in which the candidate was nominated for election.

IT IS AN OFFENCE TO FILE A FALSE STATEMENT

LENNOX MAYORAL
CAMPAIGN
2021

FINANCIAL REPORT

Lennox Campaign

Serial #	Date	Contributions	Lennox Contributions	Bank Fees	Advertising	Digital Media	Balance
1	11-Feb-21		\$1,000.00			\$1,000.00	\$0.00
2	13-Feb-21					\$262.50	(\$262.50)
3	23-Feb-21					\$49.00	(\$311.50)
4	6-Apr-21		\$3,000.00				\$2,688.50
5	1-May-21					\$121.00	\$2,567.50
6	3-May-21			\$5.00			\$2,562.50
7	1-Jun-21			\$5.00			\$2,557.50
8	21-Jun-21				\$1,050.15		\$1,507.35
9	2-Jul-21			\$5.00			\$1,502.35
10	26-Jul-21		\$3,000.00				\$4,502.35
11	27-Jul-21				\$308.70		\$4,193.65
12	2-Aug-21			\$5.00			\$4,188.65
13	24-Aug-21					\$871.63	\$3,317.02
14	23-Aug-21		\$3,000.00				\$6,317.02
15	31-Aug-21	\$1,000.00					\$7,317.02
16	1-Sep-21			\$5.00			\$7,312.02
17	9-Sep-21				\$2,377.20		\$4,934.82
18	9-Sep-21				\$1,453.20		\$3,481.62
19	14-Sep-21				\$94.50		\$3,387.12
20	14-Sep-21	\$500.00					\$3,887.12
21	16-Sep-21	\$1,000.00					\$4,887.12
22	21-Sep-21				\$915.60		\$3,971.52
23	21-Sep-21				\$1,148.70		\$2,822.82
24	22-Sep-21	\$500.00					\$3,322.82
25	23-Sep-21	\$500.00					\$3,822.82
26	23-Sep-21	\$250.00					\$4,072.82
27	24-Sep-21				\$1,262.63		\$2,810.19
28	24-Sep-21				\$331.08		\$2,479.11
29	27-Sep-21				\$101.59		\$2,377.52
30	28-Sep-21				\$94.50		\$2,283.02
31	1-Oct-21			\$5.00			\$2,278.02
32	6-Oct-21				\$2,328.90		(\$50.88)
33	6-Oct-21				\$524.48		(\$575.36)
34	7-Oct-21	\$500.00					(\$75.36)
35	11-Oct-21	\$500.00					\$424.64
36	23-Nov-21	\$672.00			\$672.00		\$424.64
37	1-Nov-21			\$5.00			\$419.64
38	1-Dec-21			\$5.00			\$414.64
39	1-Jan-22			\$5.00			\$409.64
40	1-Jan-22		(\$409.64)				\$0.00
		\$5,422.00	\$9,590.36	\$45.00	\$12,663.23	\$2,304.13	\$0.00

Lennox Campaign - Serial # Breakdown

Serial #	Description
1	Lennox Contribution
1a	Dominique Digital, Invoice 250, Deposit
2	Lennox Contribution
2a	Tom York Photography, Invoice DL02132102
3	Lennox Contribution
3a	Monday, Invoice 310646062
4	Lennox Contribution
5	Lennox Contribution
5a	Dominique Digital, Multiple Invoices
6	Bank Fee
7	Bank Fee
8	Minuteman Press, Invoice 21893
9	Bank Fee
10	Lennox Contribution
11	Lennox Contribution
11a	Postmedia Network Inc., Invoice 071191
12	Bank Fee
13	Dominique Digital, Invoice 250, Balance
14	Lennox Contribution
15	Donation, Wendy Doyle
16	Bank Fee
17	Postmedia Network Inc., Invoice 009337
18	Screen Craft, Invoice 96240
19	Lennox Contribution
19a	Enhance It Embroidery, Invoice 4195
20	Donation, Ken Jackson
21	Donation, David and Angeline van Camp
22	Sturgeon Creek Post Publications, Invoice 13954
23	Sturgeon Creek Post Publications, Invoice 13955
24	Donation, Brian Kelly
25	Donation, Peter Noyen
26	Donation, Reese Sellin
27	Fort Signs / R&M Promo, Invoice 09-8266
28	Vista Print, Invoices 45771, 45738, 45786, 43796, 45780, 45792
29	Screen Craft, Invoice 96606
30	Enhance It Embroidery, Invoice 4220
31	Bank Fee
32	Postmedia Network Inc., Invoice 031693
33	Bannerz Canada Inc, Invoice 212026
34	Donation, Lynne and Keith Edwards
35	Donation, Wayne Land
36	1085274 Alberta Ltd. , Invoice 20165749 (donation in kind)
37	Bank Fee
38	Bank Fee
39	Bank Fee
40	Refubd of Balance to Deanna Lennox

Lennox Campaign – Donors

Amount	Name and Address
\$1000	Wendy Doyle
	██████████
	████████████████████
\$500	Ken Jackson
	██████████
	████████████████████
\$1000	David and Angeline Van Camp
	██████████
	████████████████████
\$500	Charlene Kelly
	██████████
	████████████████████
\$500	Peter Noyen
	██████████
	████████████████████
\$250	Reece Sellin
	██████████
	████████████████████
\$500	Lynne and Keith Edwards
	██████████
	████████████████████
\$500	Wayne Land
	██████████
	████████████████████